Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 22 Etapa
MX4 S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 2/10/2011 11:45. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:23:44

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:36.651 +0.471 12:30:44.247 3 1:48.834 +2.032 12:27:51.188
(2) MILTON BECKER 6 1:36.879 +0.699 12:32:21.126 4 1:47.996 +1.194 12:29:39.184
1 12:24:07.670 7 1:37.280 +1.100 12:33:58.406 5 1:46.802 12:31:25.986
2 1:27.764 12:25:35.434 8 1:36.436 +0.256 12:35:34.842 6 2:03.169 +16.367 12:33:29.155
3 1:27.827 +0.063 12:27:03.261 9 1:36.180 12:37:11.022
4 1:29.071 +1.307 12:28:32.332 10 1:39.636 +3.456 12:38:50.658
5 1:29.350 +1.586 12:30:01.682 11 1:39.694 +3.514 12:40:30.352
6 1:28.381 +0.617 12:31:30.063 12 1:44.126 +7.946 12:42:14.478
7 1:28.559 +0.795 12:32:58.622
8 1:28.065 +0.301 12:34:26.687 (28) ADENIR DA VEIGA
9 1:31.723 +3.959 12:35:58.410 1 12:24:10.557
10 1:30.380 +2.616 12:37:28.790 2 1:40.416 +2.942 12:25:50.973
1 1:31.897 +4.133 12:39:00.687 3 1:41.474 +4.000 12:27:32.447
12 1:36.120 +8.356 12:40:36.807 4 1:38.001 +0.527 12:29:10.448
13 1:37.035 +9.271 12:42:13.842 5 1:37.474 12:30:47.922
6 1:37.968 +0.494 12:32:25.890
(69) ANISIO CLASEN 7 1:37.573 +0.099 12:34:03.463
1 12:24:10.126 8 1:38.062 +0.588 12:35:41.525
2 1:32.577 +0.390 12:25:42.703 9 1:40.328 +2.854 12:37:21.853
3 1:33.342 +1.155 12:27:16.045 10 1:39.448 +1.974 12:39:01.301
4 1:32.955 +0.768 12:28:49.000 11 1:39.792 +2.318 12:40:41.093
5 1:32.329 +0.142 12:30:21.329 12 1:41.464 +3.990 12:42:22.557
6 1:32.187 12:31:53.516
7 1:32.369 +0.182 12:33:25.885 (369) EVERSON LUCIANO SILVA
8 1:33.521 +1.334 12:34:59.406 1 12:24:11.397
9 1:33.519 +1.332 12:36:32.925 2 1:39.582 12:25:50.979
10 1:33.699 +1.512 12:38:06.624 3 1:43121 +3.539 12:27:34.100
1 1:32.626 +0.439 12:39:39.250 4 1:42.125 +2.543 12:29:16.225
12 1:33.393 +1.206 12:41:12.643 5 1:45.063 +5.481 12:31:01.288
13 1:35.272 +3.085 12:42:47.915 6 1:42.191 +2.609 12:32:43.479
7 1:42.083 +2.501 12:34:25.562
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT 8 1:47.495 +7.913 12:36:13.057
1 122400422 9 1:47.161 +7.579 12:38:00.218
2 1:32.543 12:25:41.965 10 1:45.053 +5.471 12:39:45.271
3 1:33.478 +0.935 12:27:15.443 11 1:45.951 +6.369 12:41:31.222
4 1:34.408 +1.865 12:28:49.851 12 1:52.429 +12.847 12:43:23.651
5 1:34.590 +2.047 12:30:24.441
6 1:35.166 +2.623 12:31:59.607 (40) ARNO CARVALHO JUNIOR
7 1:35.310 +2.767 12:33:34.917 1 12:24:13.347
8 1:34.805 +2.262 12:35:09.722 2 1:47.302 +0.027 12:26:00.649
9 1:34.931 +2.388 12:36:44.653 3 1:49.188 +1.913 12:27:49.837
10 1:35.048 +2.505 12:38:19.701 4 1:47.275 12:29:37.112
11 1:34.979 +2.436 12:39:54.680 5 1:49.801 +2.526 12:31:26.913
12 1:34.868 +2.325 12:41:29.548 6 1:49.623 +2.348 12:33:16.536
13 1:35.022 +2.479 12:43:04.570 7 1:54.676 +7.401 12:35:11.212
8 1:52.226 +4.951 12:37:03.438
(111) ELISEU GLANERT 9 1:54.153 +6.878 12:38:57.591
1 1224.10.995 10 1:54.683 +7.408 12:40:52.274
2 1:34.865 +1.019 12:25:45.860 11 1:52.922 +5.647 12:42:45.196
3 1:34.078 +0.232 12:27:19.938
4 1:33.916 +0.070 12:28:53.854 (124) MARCOS ROBERTO HOLTMAN
5 1:33.846 12:30:27.700 1 12:24:18.457
6 1:34.263 +0.417 12:32:01.963 2 1:45.684 12:26:04.141
7 1:33.901 +0.055 12:33:35.864 3 1:48.229 +2.545 12:27:52.370
8 1:35.063 +1.217 12:35:10.927 4 1:48.477 +2.793 12:29:40.847
9 1:34.775 +0.929 12:36:45.702 5 1:50.884 +5.200 12:31:31.731
10 1:35.321 +1.475 12:38:21.023 6 1:50.795 +5.111 12:33:22.526
1 1:34.573 +0.727 12:39:55.596 7 1:56.652 +10.968 12:35:19.178
12 1:34.920 +1.074 12:41:30.516 8 1:51.158 +5.474 12:37:10.336
13 1:34.862 +1.016 12:43:05.378 9 1:55.645 +9.961 12:39:05.981
10 1:52.444 +6.760 12:40:58.425
(297) FABIO DE OLIVEIRA 11 1:54.155 +8.471 12:42:52.580
1 12:24:11.896
2 1:40.376 +4.196 12:25:52.272 (72) LUCIANO LUIZ FARIAS
3 1:38.336 +2.156 12:27:30.608 1 12:24:14.718
4 1:36.988 +0.808 12:29:07.596 2 1:47.636 +0.834 12:26:02.354
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